Universal Rod Style Actuators
K Series™ Linear Actuators
2   EXLAR K Ser ies  L inear  Ac tua to r
A Universal Design
Providing Ultimate Flexibility
The K Series actuators from Exlar
provide a truly universal solution for rod
style actuator applications. The series is

K Series™ Accessories
EXLAR K Ser ies  L inear  Ac tua to r     5
K Series Ordering Information
K_AA-BBBB-CC-DE-FFF-GGG - (XX..XX - #####)
Actuator Series
KT = Highest Capacity Roller Screw
KX = High Capacity Roller Screw
KM = Standard Capacity Roller Screw
KA = Acme Screw
AA = Actuator Frame Size
60 = 60 mm (2.375 inch)
BBBB = Stroke Length (mm)
0020 - 0750 mm (30 inch nominal)1
CC = Lead (linear motion per screw revolution)
05 = 5 mm (0.2 inch) roller screw only
10 = 10 mm (0.4 inch) roller screw only
01 = 2.54 mm (0.1 inch) acme screw only
02 = 5.08 mm (0.2 inch) acme screw only
D = Mounting Options
N = None, Base Unit
E = Rod End Options
M = Male, US Std thread
A = Male Metric thread
F = Female US Std thread
B = Female Metric thread
FFF = Input Drive Provisions
NMT = Drive Shaft Only, No Motor Mount
ISC = Inline, Includes Shaft Coupling
P10 = Parallel, 1:1 Ratio
P15 = Parallel, 1.5:1 Ratio
W = Male, US Std thread, SS
R = Male Metric thread, SS
V = Female US Std thread, SS
L = Female Metric thread, SS
K60 Dimensions and Motor Mounting Options
6   EXLAR K Ser ies  L inear  Ac tua to r
26.04
1.025
33.00
1.299
106.30 + Stroke
4.185
32.50
1.280
9.50
0.374
44.50
1.752
10.00-0.03
0.00
0.394-0.001
+0.000
9.50
0.374
11.21
0.441
14.00
0.551
14.50
0.571
41.81-0.05
0.00
1.646-0.002
+0.000
60.00
2.362
27.00°
56.00  B.C.
2.205
M6x1.0 16.00